Features
■ Size: 8 mm diameter, 8 mm length
■ Axial leaded device
■ High voltage range  up to 6 kV
■ High insulation resistance
■ RoHS compliant*
■           UL Recognized
 Applications

Model 2095 ships standard bulk, 100 pcs. per tray; 5 trays per box (500 units).   The optional reelpack (-BT1) contains 500 pcs. per reel;
2 reels per box (1K units).
How to Order
2095  -  xxx  -  B  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
   80 =   800 V 250 = 2500 V 450 = 4500 V
 100 = 1000 V 270 = 2700 V 500 = 5000 V
 140 = 1400 V 300 = 3000 V 600 = 6000 V
 160 = 1600 V 350 = 3500 V
 200 = 2000 V 400 = 4000 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm (Available only for Models 2095-80 thru 2095-450)
 C =  1.0 mm (Available only for Models 2095-500 & 2095-600)
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
8.0 + 1.4
(.315 + .055)
MAX.
10.0 + 1.4
(.394 + .055)
MAX.
10.0 ± 0.5
(.394 ± .020)
52 ± 2
(2.047 ± .079)
64 ± 3
(2.520 ± .118)
MODELS
2095-500 & 2095-600
MODELS
2095-80 THRU 2095-450 OR 330 ± 4.0
(12.992 ± .157)
DIA. 1.5
(.059)
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
100.0
(3.937)
68.0
(2.677)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe: Tel: +41-41 768 5555 • Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：